
4/14/2020

Last Name First Name e-mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Category Note

Akula Deepareddy dakula@stella-jones.com Stella-Jones (Formerly 
McFarland Cascade) 1640 Marc Avenue Tacoma WA 98421 (253) 625-0865 User

Brown Linda lsbrown@spib.org Southern Pine 
Inspection Bureau PO Box 10915 Pensacola FL 32524 (850) 262-9972 Supplier

Cheung Kevin kcheung@wwpa.org Western Wood Products 
Association

1500 SW First Avenue, 
Suite 870 Portland OR 97201 503) 306-3471 Supplier

Clark Mark mark.clark@hexion.com Hexion Inc. 610 S. 2nd Street Springfield OR 97477 (541) 521-3474 Supplier ExSub

DeVisser Don ddevisser@wclib.org Pacific Lumber 
Inspection Bureau

909 S. 336th Street, Suite 
203 Federal Way WA 98003 (503) 560-3579 Manufacturer Vice-Chair

Donovan Davis LeaAnne leaanne.davis@smartlam.com SmartLam, N.A. 1371 Hodgesville Road Dothan AL 36301 (334) 661-4056 Manufacturer

Douglas Brad bdouglas@awc.org American Wood Council 222 Catoctin Circle, Suite 
201 Leesburg VA 20175 (202) 463-2770 General Interest

Frappier Julie julie.frappier@nordic.ca Nordic Structures 100-1100, av. des 
Canadiens-de-Montréal Montreal PQ H3B 2S2 (514) 871-5605 Manufacturer

Gareis Bill wgareis@ashland.com Ashland Chemical 305 Scenic Ridge Ct. Mars PA 16046 (724) 772-1874 Supplier

Gould Bill wgould@icc-es.org ICC-ES 3060 Saturn Street, Suite 
100 Brea CA 92821 (562) 266-7413 General Interest

Grigsby Bill trennah.7779@gmail.com Trennah Detailing, LLC 936 Willie Green Road London KY 40741 (606) 309-6625 User

Huffman Levi levih@drjlumber.com DR Johnson Wood 
Innovations 1991 Pruner Road Riddle OR 97469 (541) 860-8021 Manufacturer

Jennings Jessica jdjennin@gapac.com Georgia-Pacific 
Chemicals, LLC. 2883 Miller Rd Decatur GA 30035 (770) 593-5951 Supplier

Morrison Jeff jeffmorrison@rosboro.com Rosboro LLC 2509 Main Street Springfield OR 97478 (541) 521-3132 Manufacturer Chair

Pearson Victor victor@amlam.net American Laminators PO Box 297 Drain OR 97435 (541) 836-2000 Manufacturer

Rammer Douglas drammer@fs.fed.us USDA Forest Products 
Lab One Gifford Pinchot Dr. Madison WI 53726 (608) 201-1235 General Interest

Rhude Andreas andreas@sentinelstructures.com Sentinel Structures, Inc. P.O. Box 128, 477 S. Peck 
Ave Peshtigo WI 54157 (715) 582-4544 Manufacturer

Robak Glen glen.robak@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 32901 Weyerhaeuser Way 
S. Federal Way WA 98001 (253) 924-3723 Supplier

Skinner Scott scott.skinner@akzonobel.com Akzo Nobel Coatings, 
Inc. 1567 Prospect Street High Point NC 27260 (336) 259-1723 Supplier

Stochlia Kurt kstochlia@gmail.com KSPE Inc. 705 S. Palomino Lane Anaheim CA 92807 (657) 281-8090 General Interest

Taylor Robert roberttaylor@bc.com Boise Cascade P.O. Box 2400 White City OR 97503 (541) 826-0278 Manufacturer
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Van Cott Leif lvancott@unalam.com UNALAM 18 Clifton Street, P.O. Box 
K Unadilla NY 13849 (607) 369-9341 Manufacturer

Vogt Jim jvogt@qualtim.com Structural Building 
Components Assn 6300 Enterprise Lane Madison WI 53719 (608) 310-6703 General Interest

Whelan Chris chris.whelan@ca.henkel.com Henkel Corporation 10 Finderne Ave. Bridgewater NJ 08807 (604) 880-2361 Supplier

Williamson Tom tomwilliamson@live.com T. Williamson – Timber 
Engineering, LLC 3511 SE 186th Court Vancouver WA 98683 (360) 901-7106 General Interest ExSub

Winje Clay clayw@kalesnikoff.com Kalesnikoff Lumber 2090 Hwy 3A Castlegar BC V1N 3L8 (250) 399-4211 x 
262 Manufacturer

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org APA - The Engineered 
Wood Association 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Manufacturer Secretariat

Zhou Larry larry@utsdesign.com Universal Timber 
Structures 623 W Bridgers Ave. Auburndale FL 33823 (407) 970-0804 User

Cao Yawei yawei.cao@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7468 Manufacturer

Chen Jessie jessie.chen@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7468 Manufacturer

Catta David David.catta@smartlam.com SmartLam, N.A. 1371 Hodgesville Road Dothan AL 36301 (418) 559-6524 Manufacturer

Griswold Jim James.Griswold@Hexion.com Hexion 1010 W. Easy Street Caldwell ID 83605 (208) 695-8173 Supplier

Hensley Jared jaredhensley@rosboro.com Rosboro LLC 2509 Main Street Springfield OR 97478 (541) 736-2123 Manufacturer

Laughton Erik erikl@kalesnikoff.com Kalesnikoff Lumber 2090 Hwy 3A Castlegar BC V1N 3L8 (250) 399-4211 Manufacturer

Count by Category (Voting members only) Count by Category (Voting Members & Non-Voting Observers -- information only)
Manufacturer 11 39.3% Manufacturer 16 47.1%
Supplier 8 28.6% Supplier 9 26.5%
User 3 10.7% User 3 8.8%
General Interest 6 21.4% General Interest 6 17.6%
Total 28 100.0% Total 34 100.0%

Observers (Non-voting)
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